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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 30Irvine Lanes
Payouts

           $3600 Total Payout (30*120)

1st - $825          2nd - $680          3rd - $525          4th - $400
5th - $300          6th - $250          7th - $200          8th - $160
9th - $140         10th - $120

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30
1 13 6 D. Fiduccia (10) 35 21 178 37 9192 7482 253 653 294 794
2 1 15 K. Nelson (7) 34½ 21½ 203 15 9285 8439 278 686 300 749
3 29 28 W. Kwon (1) 34½ 21½ 187 29 9224 7832 235 624 270 722
4 16 23 R. Williamson (17) 34½ 21½ 181 35 9113 7553 232 627 268 735
5 8 24 R. Preciado (7) 34 22 191 26 9121 8035 287 737 314 818
6 15 2 B. Wolfley (12) 33½ 22½ 187 29 9159 7749 251 644 283 740
7 6 16 L. Moreno (5) 33 23 197 20 9284 8306 258 663 281 729
8 23 25 S. Fireman (6) 32½ 23½ 183 33 9192 7632 236 639 274 753
9 26 9 G. Larson (9) 31 25 207 11 9130 8701 267 708 278 741
10 7 12 J. Stotts (21) 30½ 25½ 187 29 9258 7857 240 636 281 732
11 12 22 R. Catena (7) 30 26 180 36 8962 7492 245 599 281 704
12 4 14 Ke. Uyesugi (18) 30 26 188 28 8872 7837 257 679 285 751
13 21 29 H. Rice (6) 29 27 179 36 9181 7456 245 674 298 833
14 10 20 P. Piampiano (11) 28½ 27½ 177 38 9178 7426 232 607 277 730
15 9 8 G. Krzakala (22) 28½ 27½ 189 27 9165 7953 265 688 294 775
16 25 30 K. Asher (11) 28½ 27½ 193 24 8972 8006 246 677 268 752
17 2 18 M. Storey (9) 28½ 27½ 177 38 8751 7407 245 597 277 697
18 27 26 S. Maurer (5) 28 28 178 37 8892 7344 225 604 263 724
19 11 10 J. Chatary (9) 27 29 209 9 9121 8785 290 723 303 762
20 19 27 S. Such (20) 26½ 29½ 211 8 9080 8858 290 698 302 713
21 24 1 B. English (4) 25½ 30½ 190 27 9196 7924 279 685 314 772
22 3 17 M. Murphy (4) 24½ 31½ 208 10 9239 8738 258 699 276 753
23 20 3 B. Maurer (5) 24 32 207 11 9013 8599 278 718 293 763
24 5 13 Ka. Uyesugi (18) 23 33 207 11 9025 8623 276 736 293 787
25 18 19 M. Wilson (7) 22½ 33½ 182 34 9025 7666 245 684 282 795
26 22 5 D. Lee (18) 22 34 175 40 8952 7308 269 610 314 745
27 30 7 E. Douglas (9) 21½ 34½ 188 28 8965 7927 248 647 279 740
28 17 4 C. Velasquez (10) 20½ 35½ 184 32 8926 7678 225 621 255 708
29 28 11 J. Mai (6) 20 36 170 45 8903 7019 233 588 277 729
30 14 21 P. Martin (4) 19 37 204 14 8951 8582 277 756 282 771

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 K. Nelson (7) 203 237 193 633 1 <---> M. Storey (9) 205 236 195 636 3
3-4 M. Murphy (4) 269 221 202 692 4 <---> Ke. Uyesugi (18) 201 197 174 572 0
5-6 Ka. Uyesugi (18) 236 229 209 674 0 <---> L. Moreno (5) 269 249 211 729 4
7-8 J. Stotts (21) 218 250 221 689 1 <---> R. Preciado (7) 260 202 236 698 3

9-10 G. Krzakala (22) 238 232 235 705 2 <---> P. Piampiano (11) 236 227 252 715 2
11-12 J. Chatary (9) 214 267 206 687 3 <---> R. Catena (7) 227 217 142 586 1
13-14 D. Fiduccia (10) 225 213 223 661 4 <---> P. Martin (4) 212 202 158 572 0
15-16 B. Wolfley (12) 236 221 283 740 4 <---> R. Williamson (17) 189 180 225 594 0
17-18 C. Velasquez (10) 206 206 206 618 1 <---> M. Wilson (7) 226 213 199 638 3
19-20 S. Such (20) 235 201 277 713 3 <---> B. Maurer (5) 208 208 208 624 1
21-22 H. Rice (6) 224 221 210 655 2 <---> D. Lee (18) 228 179 220 627 2
23-24 S. Fireman (6) 195 230 262 687 3 <---> B. English (4) 224 203 145 572 1
25-26 K. Asher (11) 242 258 232 732 3 <---> G. Larson (9) 257 207 231 695 1
27-28 S. Maurer (5) 205 205 205 615 1 <---> J. Mai (6) 237 189 215 641 3
29-30 W. Kwon (1) 190 207 239 636 2 <---> E. Douglas (9) 232 193 225 650 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

Wk15  06/27  24-  3  20-  5  22-  1  27- 15 29- 17 25- 13  18-  9  14- 11  16-  7  30- 21 26- 23 28- 19  12-  6   8-  2  10-  4
Wk16  07/11  12- 21   8- 23  10- 19   3-  6   5-  2   1-  4  15- 30 17- 26 13- 28   9- 24  11- 20   7- 22  27- 18 29- 14 25- 16
Wk17  07/18   2-  4   6-  1   3-  5   8- 10  12-  7   9- 11  14- 16 18- 13 15- 17 20- 22 24- 19 21- 23 26- 28 30- 25 27- 29
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Team Rosters
Book High High HDCP HDCP
Avg Sex Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - B. English (4)
188 M Billy English 190 27 7411 39 279 685 314 772 199 178 120 497

2 - B. Wolfley (12)
179 M Bob Wolfley 187 29 6735 36 251 644 283 740 204 189 251 644

3 - B. Maurer (5)
215 M Brian Maurer 207 11 6217 30 278 718 293 763 a197 a197 a197 591

4 - C. Velasquez (10)
187 M Chris Velasquez 184 32 6625 36 225 621 255 666 a174 a174 a174 522

5 - D. Lee (18)
186 M Darren Lee 175 40 6318 36 269 610 314 745 189 140 181 510

6 - D. Fiduccia (10)
172 M Dave Fiduccia 178 37 6975 39 253 633 294 756 188 176 186 550

7 - E. Douglas (9)
199 M Eric Douglas 188 28 7360 39 248 647 279 740 204 165 197 566

8 - G. Krzakala (22)
190 M Gary Krzakala 189 27 7953 42 265 688 294 775 210 204 207 621

9 - G. Larson (9)
207 M Greg Larson 207 11 8701 42 267 708 272 717 245 195 219 659

10 - J. Chatary (9)
205 M James Chatary 209 9 8785 42 290 723 271 723 204 257 196 657

11 - J. Mai (6)
170 M Jimmy Mai 170 45 5102 30 233 588 277 729 192 144 170 506

12 - J. Stotts (21)
174 M Justin Stotts 187 29 7857 42 240 636 265 732 188 220 191 599

13 - Ka. Uyesugi (18)
219 M Kasey Uyesugi 207 11 6232 30 276 736 293 787 225 218 198 641

14 - Ke. Uyesugi (18)
193 M Kevin Uyesugi 188 28 6226 33 257 679 285 746 175 171 148 494

15 - K. Nelson (7)
195 M Kirk Nelson 203 15 7132 35 278 686 269 741 189 223 179 591

16 - L. Moreno (5)
195 M Leo Moreno 197 20 8306 42 258 663 281 729 247 227 189 663

17 - M. Murphy (4)
204 M Mark Murphy 208 10 8738 42 258 699 276 753 258 210 191 659

18 - M. Storey (9)
191 M Mark Storey 177 38 6044 34 245 597 277 697 168 199 158 525

19 - M. Wilson (7)
190 M Marty Wilson 182 34 7666 42 245 684 282 795 192 179 165 536

20 - P. Piampiano (11)
___ M Peter Piampiano 177 38 7261 41 232 607 277 730 196 187 212 595

21 - P. Martin (4)
214 M Phil Martin 204 14 7991 39 277 756 277 736 201 191 147 539

22 - R. Catena (7)
177 M Rob Catena 180 36 5947 33 245 599 281 704 193 183 108 484

23 - R. Williamson (17)
177 M Ross Williamson 181 35 6551 36 232 627 268 735 156 147 192 495

24 - R. Preciado (7)
194 M Ryan Preciado 191 26 8035 42 287 737 314 818 233 175 209 617

25 - S. Fireman (6)
178 M Spencer Fireman 183 33 7137 39 236 639 274 753 161 196 228 585

26 - S. Maurer (5)
180 W Stephanie Maurer 178 37 4809 27 225 604 263 724 a168 a168 a168 504

27 - S. Such (20)
222 M Steve Such 211 8 6983 33 290 698 302 713 226 192 268 686

28 - W. Kwon (1)
181 M Woo Kwon 187 29 7313 39 235 624 263 722 161 178 210 549

29 - H. Rice (6)
177 M Hearld Rice 179 36 6460 36 245 674 298 833 188 185 174 547

30 - K. Asher (11)
195 W Kelsey Asher 193 24 5813 30 246 677 263 752 216 232 206 654
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